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Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 179 CATALANO P. - Honda 1:51.235
Miglior T.

1 2:06.656 15:32:02.404

2 1:54.568 15:33:56.972

3 1:53.981 15:35:50.953

4 1:52.692 15:37:43.645

5 1:51.486 15:39:35.131

6 1:54.250 15:41:29.381

7 1:51.235 15:43:20.616

8 1:52.355 15:45:12.971

 Po. 2 - # 55 LANTSCHNER N. - Yamaha + 00.802
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.205 15:32:09.511

2 1:53.814 15:34:03.325

3 1:54.269 15:35:57.594

4 1:52.037 15:37:49.631

5 1:52.042 15:39:41.673

6 2:09.605 15:41:51.278

7 1:52.413 15:43:43.691

8 2:22.268 15:46:05.959

 Po. 3 - # 21 RAVAGLIA M. - Suzuki + 01.750
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.959 15:32:04.133

2 1:58.041 15:34:02.174

3 2:04.851 15:36:07.025

4 1:53.042 15:38:00.067

5 2:56.636 15:40:56.703

6 1:53.351 15:42:50.054

7 1:52.985 15:44:43.039

 Po. 4 - # 326 SANTORI L. - KTM + 02.071
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.421 15:32:00.893

2 1:58.361 15:33:59.254

3 1:54.978 15:35:54.232

4 1:54.190 15:37:48.422

5 2:05.960 15:39:54.382

6 2:01.758 15:41:56.140

7 1:53.306 15:43:49.446

8 1:54.878 15:45:44.324

 Po. 5 - # 350 CAROSI E. - Yamaha + 02.802
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.500 15:32:33.498

2 2:04.367 15:34:37.865

3 1:58.783 15:36:36.648

4 1:57.760 15:38:34.408

5 1:55.938 15:40:30.346

6 1:55.792 15:42:26.138

7 1:54.037 15:44:20.175

8 2:19.532 15:46:39.707

 Po. 6 - # 661 PAMPURI P. - Husqvarna + 02.912
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.013 15:32:55.139

2 2:04.100 15:34:59.239

3 1:55.785 15:36:55.024

4 1:55.020 15:38:50.044

5 1:54.690 15:40:44.734

6 1:54.147 15:42:38.881

7 1:57.070 15:44:35.951

8 1:54.925 15:46:30.876

 Po. 7 - # 228 SCHWARZ K. - KTM + 03.034
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.560 15:32:34.757

2 1:55.952 15:34:30.709

3 1:54.269 15:36:24.978

4 2:03.583 15:38:28.561

5 1:55.710 15:40:24.271

6 1:57.984 15:42:22.255

7 1:55.525 15:44:17.780

8 2:01.524 15:46:19.304

 Po. 8 - # 2 MENCARELLI G. - Honda + 03.694
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.807 15:32:29.594

2 2:07.295 15:34:36.889

3 2:01.349 15:36:38.238

4 1:58.085 15:38:36.323

5 1:55.649 15:40:31.972

6 1:54.929 15:42:26.901

7 2:08.887 15:44:35.788

8 2:13.495 15:46:49.283

 Po. 9 - # 51 PATERNI M. - KTM + 03.756
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.092 15:32:18.464

2 2:02.092 15:34:20.556

3 2:02.424 15:36:22.980

4 1:59.446 15:38:22.426

5 1:54.991 15:40:17.417

6 1:55.510 15:42:12.927

7 1:56.293 15:44:09.220

8 2:06.438 15:46:15.658

 Po. 10 - # 22 SIRTOLI F. - Yamaha + 04.526
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.806 15:32:21.214

2 2:01.962 15:34:23.176

3 1:55.761 15:36:18.937

4 2:13.863 15:38:32.800

5 2:01.315 15:40:34.115

6 2:01.509 15:42:35.624

7 2:10.554 15:44:46.178

 Po. 11 - # 62 MEROLI R. - KTM + 05.262
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.789 15:32:24.635

2 1:58.757 15:34:23.392

3 1:58.812 15:36:22.204

4 1:57.395 15:38:19.599

5 1:56.497 15:40:16.096

6 2:07.859 15:42:23.955

7 3:28.621 15:45:52.576

Fastest lap: 1:51.235 
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 Po. 12 - # 42 VAGADORE M. - Kawasaki + 05.677
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.529 15:31:54.456

2 2:00.156 15:33:54.612

3 2:00.212 15:35:54.824

4 1:59.214 15:37:54.038

5 1:59.570 15:39:53.608

6 2:05.085 15:41:58.693

7 1:56.912 15:43:55.605

8 1:58.621 15:45:54.226

 Po. 13 - # 761 BORTOLOTTI S. - KTM + 06.508
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.982 15:32:43.219

2 2:05.858 15:34:49.077

3 1:57.743 15:36:46.820

4 1:58.751 15:38:45.571

5 2:00.185 15:40:45.756

6 2:03.652 15:42:49.408

7 2:17.694 15:45:07.102

 Po. 14 - # 229 GIROTTI L. - Kawasaki + 06.925
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.426 15:32:12.014

2 2:03.445 15:34:15.459

3 2:01.933 15:36:17.392

4 2:00.034 15:38:17.426

5 2:01.163 15:40:18.589

6 1:58.160 15:42:16.749

7 4:04.153 15:46:20.902

 Po. 15 - # 34 CHIAPPA V. - Yamaha + 07.648
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.209 15:32:46.563

2 2:04.454 15:34:51.017

3 1:58.883 15:36:49.900

4 3:09.140 15:39:59.040

5 1:59.844 15:41:58.884

 Po. 16 - # 16 TRAVERSA M. - Kawasaki + 08.240
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.872 15:32:16.084

2 2:03.916 15:34:20.000

3 2:01.827 15:36:21.827

4 2:00.821 15:38:22.648

5 2:03.404 15:40:26.052

6 1:59.475 15:42:25.527

7 2:01.848 15:44:27.375

8 2:02.926 15:46:30.301

 Po. 17 - # 48 AMADORI M. - Kawasaki + 09.138
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.254 15:32:55.751

2 2:07.391 15:35:03.142

3 2:03.999 15:37:07.141

4 2:04.674 15:39:11.815

5 2:00.768 15:41:12.583

6 2:00.373 15:43:12.956

7 2:02.418 15:45:15.374

 Po. 18 - # 227 DE ANGELIS S. - Suzuki + 11.178
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.359 15:32:56.543

2 2:04.370 15:35:00.913

3 2:02.413 15:37:03.326

4 2:23.398 15:39:26.724

5 2:41.900 15:42:08.624

6 2:23.168 15:44:31.792

7 2:20.069 15:46:51.861

 Po. 19 - # 267 ARZANI G. - Husqvarna + 11.428
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.017 15:32:58.697

2 2:07.323 15:35:06.020

3 2:02.663 15:37:08.683

4 2:19.725 15:39:28.408

5 2:03.604 15:41:32.012

6 2:11.081 15:43:43.093

7 2:03.819 15:45:46.912

 Po. 20 - # 3 DE SANTIS M. - Honda + 18.182
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.070 15:32:44.958

2 2:09.536 15:34:54.494

3 2:09.417 15:37:03.911

4 2:14.167 15:39:18.078

5 2:25.249 15:41:43.327

6 2:17.162 15:44:00.489

7 2:26.898 15:46:27.387

 Po. 21 - # 734 MOMETTI G. - Yamaha + 19.317
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.532 15:32:43.172

2 2:15.497 15:34:58.669

3 2:13.243 15:37:11.912

4 2:10.552 15:39:22.464

5 2:14.904 15:41:37.368

6 2:24.202 15:44:01.570

7 2:21.334 15:46:22.904

 Po. 22 - # 126 FALSER H. - Honda + 22.419
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.518 15:32:51.199

2 2:19.475 15:35:10.674

3 2:13.654 15:37:24.328

4 2:15.179 15:39:39.507

5 2:15.513 15:41:55.020

6 2:18.669 15:44:13.689

7 2:23.582 15:46:37.271

 Po. 23 - # 754 BONDANINI V. - KTM + 22.449
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.274 15:32:37.546

2 2:15.276 15:34:52.822

3 2:13.726 15:37:06.548

4 2:14.990 15:39:21.538

5 2:14.431 15:41:35.969

6 2:18.295 15:43:54.264

7 2:13.684 15:46:07.948

Fastest lap: 1:51.235 
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 Po. 24 - # 75 SAIANI S. - Yamaha + 29.787
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.022 15:32:54.119

2 2:24.747 15:35:18.866

3 4:15.091 15:39:33.957

4 2:59.600 15:42:33.557

5 2:53.726 15:45:27.283

Fastest lap: 1:51.235 
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